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Judge

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S
Bauer, S
Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

B-21-1149-CV-A

B-22-1077-CV-A

B-22-1026-CV-A

B-22-1044-CV-A

B-21-1416-CV-C

B-22-1113-CV-A

B-22-1128-CV-A

B-22-1128-CV-A

B-22-1128-CV-A

B-22-1113-CV-A

B-22-1113-CV-A

B21-1248-CV-B

B-19-1045-CV-B

B-22-1060-CV-B

B-16-1426-CV-B

B-15-1288-CV-B

Case Style
ITIO DYE CHILDREN

ITIO CRESWELL CHILDREN

ITIO GARZA CHILDREN

ITIO HERNANDEZ
CHILDREN

ITIO WILBURN CHILDREN

ITIO ESPINOZA CHILDREN

ITIO AGUIRRE CHILDREN
ITIO AGUIRRE CHILDREN
ITIO AGUIRRE CHILDREN

ITIO ESPINOZA CHILDREN

ITIO ESPINOZA CHILDREN

ITIO SANCHEZ

ITIO DOMINGUEZ
CHILDREN

ITIO PEREZ CHILD

ITIO MARTINEZ CHILDREN

ITIO ARRIOLA CHILDREN

Appointee
First Name
William

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Ruben

William
Michelle
Ruben

Christopher

Michael

Michael

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Appune

e Last

Asare

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Tijerina

Asare
Jones
Tijerina

Bunch

George

George

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

Appointe
e Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Attorney

Attorney

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Approval
Date
04/22/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/14/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/14/2022

04/14/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

Fee

Amount

820.00

610.00

75.00

187.10

336.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

330.50

652.00

855.00

230.00

268.00
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Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Whatley , J
Whatley , J
Whatley , J

Whatley , J

B-20-1284-CV-C

B-20-1419-CV-C

B-22-1013-CV-C

B-18-1094-CV-C

- B-21-1037-CV-C

B-21-1226-CV-C

B-20-1248-CV-C

B-22-1103-CV-C

B-22-1127-CV-C

ITIO SALINAS CHILDREN

ITIO MARTINEZ CHILDREN

ITIO GARCIA CHILD

ITIO DOUGLAS CHILDREN

ITIO MARTINEZ CHILDREN

ITIO WATSON CHILDREN

ITIO SALINAS CHILDREN

ITIO CANTU CHILDREN

ITIO DELOS SANTOS
CHILDREN

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michael

Michael

Michael

Michelle

Michael

Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones

George

George
George
Jones

George

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Attorney

Attorney

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/05/2022

04/25/2022

110.00

464.00

410.00

190.00

330.00

222.00

210.00

0.00

0.00



